TROX_QTECHNII(



https://www.trox.no/
https://www.trox.no/
https://www.trox.no/se/produkter-313e863b9846aa23
https://www.trox.no/se/produkter/deplacerande-don-019cf22a708ff083
https://www.trox.no/se/deplacerande-don/deplacerande-don-foer-industri-a9585782eff7da53
https://www.trox.no/se/deplacerande-don-foer-industri/siv-inn-2-6075cdf636972c8a

SIV-INN 2

e Even air distribution
e Large capacity
e Rectangular and circular design

APPLICATION

Siv-inn 2 is designed for displacement ventilation in industrial buildings.

Design
Comes with a top-entry spigot, and is available in a rectangular as well as a 1/4, 1/2 and 1/1 curved design.

DESCRIPTION

Materials and surfaces
All parts are in a steel design. The unit is delivered in a galvanized steel finish as standard, but is also available in special
material and/or in an painted finish.

INSTALLATION

Siv-inn 2 is fitted to a connecting duct, and can be left free-standing or mounted to a wall.

TEKNISK INFORMATION



E ORDER CODE, Siv-inn 2. 1/4R, 1/2R and 1/1R

Product

112R = 1/2 curved
1R = 11 curved

Example:

[Siv-inn 2~ 1/2R - 500 - 2000] /
1/4R = 114 curved

Siv-inn 2-1/2R-500-2000  0-0

Explanation;

Siv-inn 2-1/2 curved, dimension @500 and height 2000

SL = Special finish

SM = Special material
Height: 1500 or 2000
Dimensicn: @315 - @800

E ORDER CODE, Siv-inn 2. Rectangular

Siv-inn 2 - 206 ] / [0- 0
Product SL = Special finish

Type:
128, 206, 2010
or 2012

Exampla:

Siveinn 2-206 / 0-0

Explanation:

s Mo 3 s O

Siv-inn 2

Dim.
315
400
500
630
800

Siv-inn 2

35 dB(A)
1370 1550
2000 2450
3100 4000
4700 5700
5800 6800

SM = Special maternal

45 dB(A)
2000
3000
4700

6500
8300

ype 35 dB(A) 40 dB(A) [ 45dB(A)

128
206
2010
2012

540 630
828 954
1278 1584
1602 1980

810
1152
1980
2340


file:///se
https://www.trox.no/se/kontakt-6635c0c7124b1ce6
https://www.trox.no/se/imprint-4dc0dba9ffc0de44
https://www.trox.no/se/side-services/leverans--och%25C2%25A0betalningsvillkor%25C2%25A0trox-as-6a08df173c409042
https://www.trox.no/se/our-privacy-policy-7a52c09dba061a4f
https://www.trox.no/se/disclaimer-d1951b0db7e4e281

	SIV-INN 2
	APPLICATION
	DESCRIPTION
	INSTALLATION

	TEKNISK INFORMATION

