

 $\bigcirc$ 







## SIV-INN 2

- Even air distribution
  Large capacity
  Rectangular and circular design

APPLICATION	
Siv-inn 2 is designed for displacement ventilation in industrial buildings.	
<b>Design</b> Comes with a top-entry spigot, and is available in a rectangular as well as a 1/4, 1/2 and 1/1 curved design.	
DESCRIPTION	
<b>Materials and surfaces</b> All parts are in a steel design. The unit is delivered in a galvanized steel finish as standard, but is also available in special material and/or in an painted finish.	
INSTALLATION	

Siv-inn 2 is fitted to a connecting duct, and can be left free-standing or mounted to a wall.

## **TEKNISK INFORMATION**

SORDER CODE, Siv-in	n 2. 1/4R, 1/2R and 1/1R
Siv-inn 2 - 1/2R - 500 - 2000 /	0-0
Product	SL = Special finish SM = Special material Height: 1500 or 2000 Dimension: Ø315 - Ø800
Example: Siv-inn 2-1/2R-500-2000 / 0-0 Explanation: Siv-inn 2-1/2 curved, dimension Ø500 and	l height 2000
SORDER CODE, Siv-in	n 2. Rectangular
Siv-inn 2 - 206 / 0 - 0	
Product	SI = Special finish

Product \_\_\_\_\_\_ SL = Special finish Type: 128, 206, 2010 or 2012 SM = Special material SM = Special material

Example: Siv-inn 2-206 / 0-0 Explanation: Six los 2 bros 206

Siv-inn 2	[m <sup>3</sup> /h]			
Dim.	35 dB(A)	40 dB(A)	45 dB(A)	
315	1370	1550	2000	
400	2000	2450	3000	
500	3100	4000	4700	
630	4700	5700	6500	
800	5800	6800	8300	

Siv-inn 2 Type	[m³/h]		
	35 dB(A)	40 dB(A)	45 dB(A)
128	540	630	810
206	828	954	1152
2010	1278	1584	1980
2012	1602	1980	2340